

Mat- 78/21
CNR WBCB01-001274-2021

Order No. 03 dt. 09-07-21

Record is taken up today since yesterday (08-07-21) was non-functional day as per roster of Ld. D.J vide order No. 126/A dt. 01-07-21.

Today is fixed for filing requisites.

Petitioner filed requisites.

Due to COVID-19 Pandemic situation, the case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

Fix **14-09-21** for S.R.

Dictated & corrected

Sd/- S.S.Das
A.D.J, 2nd Court in-ch. of
Addl. District Judge,
3rd Court, (S), Cooch Behar
WB00634

Sd/- S.S.Das
A.D.J, 2nd Court in-ch. of
Addl. District Judge, 3rd Court, (S),
Cooch Behar
WB00634