

Mat- 78/21
CNR-WBCB01-001274-2021

Order no. 05 dt. 20-11-21

Today is fixed for W.S.

Petitioner filed hazira. Respondent took no steps.

Ld. Regular P.O is engaged in on line Training as per direction of W.B.J.A. Ld. A.D.J, 2nd Court is in charge.

The case is adjourned.

Fix **10-12-21** for W.S.

Dictated & corrected

Sd/- S.S.Das

A.D.J, 2nd Court in-ch. of

Addl. District Judge,

3rd Court, (S), Cooch Behar

WB00634

Sd/- S.S.Das

A.D.J, 2nd Court in-ch. of

Addl. District Judge,

3rd Court, (S), Cooch Behar

WB00634