

**Mat- 78/21**  
**CNR- WBCB01-001274-2021**

**Order no. 07 dt. 14-01-22**

Today is fixed for W.S.

No steps taken by either party.

In view of the order of the Hon'ble High Court dt. 01-01-22 forwarded by the Ld. District Judge vide his Memo No. 01 (59) / E dt. 03-01-22 and resolution of the Local Bar dt. 03-01-22, the case is adjourned.

Fix **10-02-22** for W.S.

Dictated & corrected

Sd/- S.K.Das

Addl. District Judge,

3<sup>rd</sup> Court, (S), Cooch Behar

WB00607

Sd/- S.K.Das

Addl. District Judge,

3<sup>rd</sup> Court, (S), Cooch Behar

WB00607