

Mat- 78/21
CNR-WBCB01-001274-2021

Order no. 09 dt. 02-03-22

Today is fixed for W.S.

Hazira filed on behalf of the petitioner. Respondent prayed time to file W.S. Prayer for time is allowed.

Fix **23-03-22** for W.S.

Dictated & Corrected

Sd/- S.K.Das

Addl. District Judge,

3rd Court, (S), Cooch Behar

WB00607

Sd/- S.K.Das

Addl. District Judge,

3rd Court, (S), Cooch Behar

WB00607