

Mat- 78/21  
CNR - WBCB01-001274-2021

**Order no. 11 dt. 25-04-22**

Today is fixed for show cause.

Both parties filed hazira. Respondent filed show cause and W.S. Heard. Perused the same .  
Show cause is accepted.

Fix **19-05-22** for reconciliation.

Dictated & corrected

Sd/-

Addl. District Judge,  
3<sup>rd</sup> Court, (S), Cooch Behar  
WB00607

Sd/-  
Addl. District Judge,  
3<sup>rd</sup> Court, (S), Cooch Behar.  
WB00607