

Mat. Suit No. 78 of 2021
CNR No. WBCB01-001274-2021

Present : Subrata Ch. Polle,
District Judge, WB01273.

23

22/06/2023

On prayer of the learned counsel appearing for the petitioner, further time is granted for adducing evidence on **14/08/2023** positively, in default, necessary order will be passed.

Sd/- S.C.Polle
District Judge
Cooch Behar