

Mat. Suit No. 78 of 2021
CNR No. WBCB01-001274-2021

Present : Subrata Ch. Polle,
District Judge, WB01273.

25

16/09/2023

Today is fixed for further cross-examination of P.W.1.

P.W. 1 is present. She is cross-examined in part.

On the prayer of learned Counsel for the respondent, further cross-examination of P.W. 1 is deferred till next date.

Fix **28-11-2023** for further cross-examination of P.W.1.

Sd/- S.C.Polle
District Judge
Cooch Behar