

Mat Suit No. 78 of 2021

**Present : Smt. Sonalee Nandy Chakrabarti,
District Judge,
Cooch Behar (JO Code -WB00584)**

34

05/03/2025

Today is the date fixed for O.P.W.

Petitioner files hazira.

On prayer of the Id. Counsel for the respondent, the case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix **25/04/2025** for O.P.W.

Sd/- S.N.Chakrabarti

**District Judge
Cooch Behar**